



2021 Resurfacing Project Bid Tabulation 11/19/2020

				St. Laurent and Sons, Inc.		All States Asphalt		Maine-ly Paving Services, LLC.		Crooker Construction, LLC		Shaw Brothers Construction		Glidden Excavating & Paving, Inc.		Northeast Paving		Pike Industries, Inc.	
	Addendum #1			yes		yes		yes		yes		yes		yes		yes		yes	
	Bid Bond			yes		yes		yes		yes		yes		yes		yes		yes	
Bid Item	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
202.203	Pavement Butt Joints	SY	1,650	\$11.30	\$18,645.00	\$13.00	\$21,450.00	\$10.00	\$16,500.00	\$10.65	\$17,572.50	\$8.00	\$13,200.00	\$12.40	\$20,460.00	\$14.00	\$23,100.00	\$11.00	\$18,150.00
304.141	¾" Type A Shoulder Gravel	CY	1,300	\$36.00	\$46,800.00	\$26.00	\$33,800.00	\$34.95	\$45,435.00	\$41.65	\$54,145.00	\$44.00	\$57,200.00	\$20.00	\$26,000.00	\$47.00	\$61,100.00	\$33.00	\$42,900.00
403.209	Hot Mix Asphalt, Hand Work	TON	225	\$163.00	\$36,675.00	\$138.00	\$31,050.00	\$140.00	\$31,500.00	\$165.00	\$37,125.00	\$150.00	\$33,750.00	\$120.00	\$27,000.00	\$172.00	\$38,700.00	\$185.00	\$41,625.00
403.211	Hot Mix Asphalt, 9.5mm Shim	TON	1,900	\$69.75	\$132,525.00	\$75.00	\$142,500.00	\$71.40	\$135,660.00	\$72.25	\$137,275.00	\$69.80	\$132,620.00	\$75.00	\$142,500.00	\$77.00	\$146,300.00	\$85.00	\$161,500.00
403.213	Hot Mix Asphalt, 12.5mm Surface	TON	5,000	\$67.00	\$335,000.00	\$71.80	\$359,000.00	\$69.95	\$349,750.00	\$72.25	\$361,250.00	\$67.65	\$338,250.00	\$72.00	\$360,000.00	\$70.00	\$350,000.00	\$83.00	\$415,000.00
409.15	Bituminous tack coat, applied	GAL	3,250	\$6.00	\$19,500.00	\$5.00	\$16,250.00	\$5.50	\$17,875.00	\$6.00	\$19,500.00	\$4.25	\$13,812.50	\$5.00	\$16,250.00	\$6.00	\$19,500.00	\$6.25	\$20,312.50
604.18	Adjust Manhole or Catch Basin to Grade	EA	12	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,350.00	\$16,200.00	\$650.00	\$7,800.00	\$1,100.00	\$13,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$700.00	\$8,400.00	\$775.00	\$9,300.00	\$1,650.00	\$19,800.00
627.733	4" Double Yellow Painted Pavement Marking Line	LF	21,000	\$0.12	\$2,520.00	\$0.15	\$3,150.00	\$0.20	\$4,200.00	\$0.16	\$3,360.00	\$0.14	\$2,940.00	\$0.12	\$2,520.00	\$0.15	\$3,150.00	\$0.21	\$4,410.00
652.39	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$22,940.00	\$22,940.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$20,900.00	\$20,900.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$42,420.00	\$42,420.00	\$41,150.00	\$41,150.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$35,770.00	\$35,770.00
659.1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$29,879.00	\$29,879.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$23,638.00	\$23,638.00	\$38,500.00	\$38,500.00	\$76,000.00	\$76,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00
					\$631,805.00		\$655,900.00		\$659,499.00		\$675,427.50		\$675,830.50		\$682,780.00		\$767,150.00		\$781,467.50
	Name			Gary St. Laurent		Ron Simbari		Jamie Ward		Thomas Sturgeon		Jonathan Shaw		Todd Griffeth		Wayne Berry		Jason Griffiths	
	Address			20 Highland Spring Road		699 Main Street		691 Hinckley Road		103 Lewiston Road		341 Mosher Road		326 New Portland Road		953 Odlin Road P.O. Box		95 Western Avenue	
				Lewiston, ME 04240		Richmond, ME 04357		Canaan, ME 04924		Topsham, ME 04086		Gorham, ME 04038		Gorham, ME 04038		103 Bangor, ME 04401		Fairfield, ME 04937	
	Tel. #			207-784-7944		207-440-3915		207-431-9159		207-729-3331		207-839-2552		207-856-9990		207-945-0873		207-854-2561	